ENRY LIST

MEN

TRACK CYCLING
GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS
May 16-18 2008

Communique no. 1

Race number Name Team UCI Code
DIAMOND-ORIENTA
2 Filatov Konstantin DMN RUS19870113
BARBADOS
4 Forde Barry BAR BAR19760917
POLAND
7 Hirsz Dawid POL POL19880424
8 Szymanek Krzystof POL POL19870425
9 Kosciecha Pawel POL POL19860510
10 Kwiatkowski Lukasz POL POL19820529
12 Bielecki Maciej POL POL19870519
13 Kuczynski Kamil POL POL19850323
16 Poper Rafal POL POL19870422
18 Dabkowski Konrad POL POL19890216
GEORGIA
20 Askurava David GEO GEO019900729
UKRAIN
26 Frolov Artem UKR UKR19880221
38 Vinokurov Andriy UKR UKR19820814
40 Tsyupyk Yuriy UKR UKR19840715
44 Vakulenko Anton UKR UKR 19860721
46 Lunyov Dmytro UKR UKR19870828
a7 Kutsenko Andriy UKR UKR19891228
KAZAKSTAN
48 Negembelev Kirill KAZ KAZ19890710
49 Chesnokov Alexandr KAZ KAZ19890605
50 Chumakov Roman KAZ KAZ19880810
51 Kozyrenko Alexandr KAZ KAZ19870623
53 Diganov Anton KAZ KAZ19890125
56 Kuzin Sergey KAZ KAZ19881210
59 Stepanov Alexey KAZ KAZ19881211
127 Bozhko Andrej KAZ KAZ19810819
BELARUS
60 Karzheneuski Yury BLR BLR19840105
61 Lapshinau Anton BLR BLR19890129
62 Lis Siarhei BLR BLR19881004
OMSK-NOVOCHERKASSK
63 Leopold Dmitriy ON RUS19780227
66 Savitsky Valentin ON RUS19841225
RUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM
64 Ruban Sergey RUS RUS19780705
NOVOCHERKASSK
65 Gontarenko Petr NOV RUS19830112
67 Shurshin Denis NOV RUS19891208
OMSK
68 Malyshkin Pavel OMSK RUS19840718
74 Zus-Zyat Dmitry OMSK RUS19870719
81 Olkhovikov Vladislav OMSK RUS19890914
UNMO
84 Kubeev Andrey unMO RUS19871109
85 Mescheryakov Evgeny UnMO RUS19920421
88 Matin llian UnMO RUS19911229
89 Orlov Alexander uUnMO RUS1901121
95 Getov Maxim UnMO RUS19890520
97 Vasilkov Aleksey UnMO RUS19900318
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GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS

May 16-18 2008

100
101
102
104
105
106
TULA
91
92
93
94
CZECH REPUBLIK
112
113

SANKT-PETERSBURG

114

115

116
MOSCOW

117

118
MGFSO

126

Golovnia Sergey
Magomedov Timur
Dmitriev Denis
Vasev Stoyan
Filatov Kirill
Khozov Vladimir

Kucherov Sergey
Polynskiy Sergey
Okunev llya
Borisov Sergey

Ptacnik Adam
Spicka Denis

Zhilskiy Sergei
Solin Evgeny

Yakushevskiy Pavel

Spirin Artur
Noskov Pavel

Bashmakov Vadim

TRACK CYCLING

UunMO
UunMO
UunMO
UunMO
UunMO
MOS

TULA
TULA
TULA
TULA

CZE
CZE

SPB
SPB
SPB

MOS
MOS

MGFSO

5‘?

DF 14‘-’

RUS19900521
RUS19900319
RUS19860323
RUS19860518
RUS19890126
RUS19880331

RUS19800718
RUS19810916
RUS19890519
RUS19830120

CZE19851204
CZE19880829

RUS19850620
RUS19910420
RUS19870924

RUS19841121
RUS19871017

RUS19890822

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:
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TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS

May 16-18 2008

ENRY LIST
WOMEN
Communique no. 2
Race number Name Team UCI Code

POLAND

108 Janowiak Marta POL POL19881108

109 Maczka Kornelia POL POL19901105

110 Dabrowska Renata POL POL19890208
MGFSO

111 Streltsova Olga MGFSO RUS19870225
UNMO

119 Chernova Irina UunMO RUS 19870403

120 Hudenko Olga UunMO RUS19910819

124 Streltsova Galina UunMO RUS19911002
TULA

121 Gnidenko Ekaterina TULA RUS19921211

122 Asesserova Elizaveta TULA RUS19901111

123 Merzlikina Ekaterina TULA RUS19850130
MOSCOW

125 Chulkova Anastasiya MOS RUS19850307

127 Grankovskaya Svetlana MOS RUS19760222

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:
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Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS
May 16-18 2008

TRACK CYCLING
GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

MEN'S TEAM SPRINT

QUALIFYING
START LIST

FRI 16 MAY Race Distance: 3 laps

Communique no. 3

Heat Race number Name Team UCI Code |
51 Kozyrenko Alexandr KAZ19870623
53 Diganov Anton KAZ-2 KAZ19890125
56 Kuzin Sergey KAZ19881210
1
44 Vakulenko Anton UKR 19860721
46 Lunyov Dmytro UKR-2 UKR19870828
a7 Kutsenko Andriy UKR19891228
16 Poper Rafal POL19870422
18 Dabkowski Konrad MIX-5 POL19890216
126 Bashmakov Vadim RUS19890822
2
20 Askurava David GEO19900729
66 Savitsky Valentin MIX-4 RUS19841225
114 Zhilskiy Sergei RUS19850620
48 Negembelev Kirill KAZ19890710
49 Chesnokov Alexandr KAZ-1 KAZ19890605
50 Chumakov Roman KAZ19880810
3
97 Vasilkov Aleksey RUS19900318
100 Golovnia Sergey UnMO-3 RUS19900521
101 Magomedov Timur RUS19900319
84 Kubeev Andrey RUS19871109
85 Mescheryakov Evgeny UnMO-2 RUS19920421
88 Matin llian RUS19911229
4
68 Malyshkin Pavel RUS19840718
74 Zus-Zyat Dmitry OMSK RUS19870719
81 Olkhovikov Vladislav RUS19890914
7 Hirsz Dawid POL19880424
8 Szymanek Krzystof POL-2 POL19870425
9 Kosciecha Pawel POL19860510
5
95 Getov Maxim RUS19890520
105 Filatov Kirill UnMO-1 RUS19890126
106 Khozov Vladimir RUS19880331
112 Ptacnik Adam CZE19851204
113 Spicka Denis MIX-3 CZE19880829
93 Okunev llya RUS19890519
6
102 Dmitriev Denis RUS19860323
104 Vasev Stoyan MIX-2 RUS19860518
63 Leopold Dmitriy RUS19780227
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TRACK CYCLING
GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW oy If-

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS

May 16-18 2008
26
38
40

118
117
64

10
12
13

91
92
116

Frolov Artem

Vinokurov Andriy

Tsyupyk Yuriy

Noskov Pavel
Spirin Artur
Ruban Sergey

Kwiatkowski Lukasz

Bielecki Maciej
Kuczynski Kamil

Kucherov Sergey
Polynskiy Sergey
Yakushevskiy Pavel

5‘?

UKR19880221
UKR-1 UKR19820814
UKR19840715

RUS19871017
MOS RUS19841121
RUS19780705

POL19820529
POL POL19870519
POL19850323

RUS19800718
MIX-1 RUS19810916
RUS19870924

Qualification rules:

Fastest 2 teams ride for 1-st place, and third and fourth teams ride for 3-rd place.

their time from 1-st round

Others are classified from the 5-th place based upon

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish

DNS - Did Not Start

DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated
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Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS
May 16-18 2008

TRACK CYCLING
GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

MEN'S TEAM SPRINT
QUALIFYING

FRI 16 MAY Race Distance: 3 laps

RESULTS

Communique no. 6

Rank Race Name Team UCI Code 1Lap 2 Laps Time Speed

number Km/h
91 Kucherov Sergey RUS19800718

1 92 Polynskiy Sergey MIX-1 RUS19810916 22,718 41,133 01:00,865 59,016
116  Yakushevskiy Pavel RUS19870924
26 Frolov Artem UKR19880221

2 38 Vinokurov Andriy UKR-1 UKR19820814 23,472 42,220 01:01,132 59,016
40 Tsyupyk Yuriy UKR19840715
102 Dmitriev Denis RUS19860323

3 104  Vasev Stoyan MIX-2 RUS19860518 23,066 41,375 01:01,135 59,016
63 Leopold Dmitriy RUS19780227
10 Kwiatkowski Lukasz POL19820529

4 12 Bielecki Maciej POL POL19870519 23,223 41,753 01:01,291 59,016
13 Kuczynski Kamil POL19850323
118 Noskov Pavel RUS19871017

5 117 Spirin Artur MOS RUS19841121 23,003 41,820 01:01,555 58,065
64 Ruban Sergey RUS19780705
112 Ptacnik Adam CZE19851204

6 113 Spicka Denis MIX-3 CZE19880829 23,684 42,652 01:02,346 58,065
93 Okunev llya RUS19890519
95 Getov Maxim RUS19890520

7 105 Filatov Kirill UnMO-1 RUS19890126 23,444 42,566 01:02,498 58,065
106 Khozov Vladimir RUS19880331
7 Hirsz Dawid POL19880424

8 8 Szymanek Krzystof POL-2 POL19870425 23,585 42,935 01:03,534 56,250
9 Kosciecha Pawel POL19860510
16 Poper Rafal POL19870422

9 18 Dabkowski Konrad MIX-5 POL19890216 24,600 43,500 01:04,016 56,250
126 Bashmakov Vadim RUS19890822
20 Askurava David GEO019900729

10 66 Savitsky Valentin MIX-4 RUS19841225 24,500 44,300 01:04,458 56,250
114  Zhilskiy Sergei RUS19850620
84 Kubeev Andrey RUS19871109

11 85 Mescheryakov Evgeny UnMO-2 RUS19920421 24,917 44,820 01:04,642 55,385
88 Matin llian RUS19911229
44 Vakulenko Anton UKR 19860721

12 46 Lunyov Dmytro UKR-2 UKR19870828 24,600 43,900 01:05,123 55,385
a7 Kutsenko Andriy UKR19891228
97 Vasilkov Aleksey RUS19900318

13 100  Golovnia Sergey UnMO-3 RUS19900521 24,909 45,405 01:06,033 54,545
101 Magomedov Timur RUS19900319
68 Malyshkin Pavel RUS19840718

14 74 Zus-Zyat Dmitry OMSK RUS19870719 25,540 46,920 01:08,470 52,941
81 Olkhovikov Vladislav RUS19890914
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;Ec)i TRACK CYCLING -
-l GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW P

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS Y .']. I‘
May 16-18 2008

48 Negembelev Kirill KAZ19890710

15 49 Chesnokov Alexandr KAZ-1 KAZ19890605 26,121 47,326  01:08,490 52,941
50 Chumakov Roman KAZ19880810
51 Kozyrenko Alexandr KAZ19870623

16 53 Diganov Anton KAZ-2 KAZ19890125 26,100 47,300  01:09,594 51,429
56 Kuzin Sergey KAZ19881210

Qualification rules:
Fastest 2 teams ride for 1-st place, and third and fourth teams ride for 3-rd place. Others are classified from the 5-th place based
upon their time from 1-st round

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated

= F
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__‘w TRACK CYCLING
— GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS
May 16-18 2008
MEN'S TEAM SPRINT
FINAL
START LIST
FRI 16 MAY Race Distance: 3 laps

Communique no. 6

Heat Race number Name Team UCI Code |
102 Dmitriev Denis RUS19860323
104 Vasev Stoyan MIX-2 RUS19860518
63 Leopold Dmitriy RUS19780227
3-4 place
10 Kwiatkowski Lukasz POL19820529
12 Bielecki Maciej POL POL19870519
13 Kuczynski Kamil POL19850323
91 Kucherov Sergey RUS19800718
92 Polynskiy Sergey MIX-1 RUS19810916
116 Yakushevskiy Pavel RUS19870924
1-2 place
26 Frolov Artem UKR19880221
38 Vinokurov Andriy UKR-1 UKR19820814
40 Tsyupyk Yuriy UKR19840715
Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:
Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated
Report Created: 18.05.2008 at 11:13 %E} Page 1/1



May 16-18 2008

TRACK CYCLING
GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS

MEN'S TEAM SPRINT

FRI 16 MAY Race Distance: 3 laps

FINALS
RESULTS

Communique no.7

Rank Race Name Team UCI Code 1Lap 2 Laps Time Speed

number Km/h
91 Kucherov Sergey RUS19800718

1 92 Polynskiy Sergey MIX-1 RUS19810916 22,502 40,824  01:00,193 60,000
116  Yakushevskiy Pavel RUS19870924
26 Frolov Artem UKR19880221

2 38 Vinokurov Andriy UKR-1 UKR19820814 23,394 41,962 01:00,763 59,016
40 Tsyupyk Yuriy UKR19840715
102 Dmitriev Denis RUS19860323

3 104  Vasev Stoyan MIX-2 RUS19860518 23,213 41,606  01:01,207 59,016
63 Leopold Dmitriy RUS19780227
10 Kwiatkowski Lukasz POL19820529

4 12 Bielecki Maciej POL POL19870519 23,015 DNF
13 Kuczynski Kamil POL19850323
118 Noskov Pavel RUS19871017
5 117  Spirin Artur MOS RUS19841121
64 Ruban Sergey RUS19780705
112 Ptacnik Adam CZE19851204
6 113  Spicka Denis MIX-3 CZE19880829
93 Okunev llya RUS19890519
95 Getov Maxim RUS19890520
7 105  Filatov Kirill UnMO-1 RUS19890126
106 Khozov Vladimir RUS19880331
7 Hirsz Dawid POL19880424
8 8 Szymanek Krzystof POL-2 POL19870425
9 Kosciecha Pawel POL19860510
16 Poper Rafal POL19870422
9 18 Dabkowski Konrad MIX-5 POL19890216
126 Bashmakov Vadim RUS19890822
20 Askurava David GEO19900729
10 66 Savitsky Valentin MIX-4 RUS19841225
114  Zhilskiy Sergei RUS19850620
84 Kubeev Andrey RUS19871109
11 85 Mescheryakov Evgeny UnMO-2 RUS19920421
88 Matin llian RUS19911229
44 Vakulenko Anton UKR 19860721
12 46 Lunyov Dmytro UKR-2 UKR19870828
47 Kutsenko Andriy UKR19891228
97 Vasilkov Aleksey RUS19900318
13 100  Golovnia Sergey UnMO-3 RUS19900521
101 Magomedov Timur RUS19900319
68 Malyshkin Pavel RUS19840718
14 74 Zus-Zyat Dmitry OMSK RUS19870719
81 Olkhovikov Vladislav RUS19890914
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TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS

May 16-18 2008

48 Negembelev Kirill
15 49 Chesnokov Alexandr KAZ-1
50 Chumakov Roman

51 Kozyrenko Alexandr
16 53 Diganov Anton KAZ-2

56 Kuzin Sergey

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

KAZ19890710
KAZ19890605
KAZ19880810

KAZ19870623
KAZ19890125
KAZ19881210

N —

DOB(] -

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish

REL - Relegated

Report Created: 18.05.2008 at 11:15
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May 16-18 2008

TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS

SAT 17 MAY Race Distance: 6 Laps

MEN'S KEIRIN
1 ROUND
START LIST

Communique no. 9

Heat Race number Name Team UCI Code
38 Vinokurov Andriy UKR UKR19820814
116 Yakushevskiy Pavel SPB RUS19870924
7 Hirsz Dawid POL POL19880424
1 66 Savitsky Valentin ON RUS19841225
93 Okunev llya TULA RUS19890519
89 Orlov Alexander UnMO RUS19901121
61 Lapshinau Anton BLR BLR19890129
48 Negembelev Kirill KAZ KAZ19890710
113 Spicka Denis CZE CZE19880829
64 Ruban Sergey RUS RUS19780705
26 Frolov Artem UKR UKR19880221
5 8 Szymanek Krzystof POL POL19870425
114 Zhilskiy Sergei SPB RUS19850620
a7 Kutsenko Andriy UKR UKR19891228
20 Askurava David GEO GEO19900729
49 Chesnokov Alexandr KAZ KAZ19890605
112 Ptacnik Adam CZE CZE19851204
91 Kucherov Sergey TULA RUS19800718
40 Tsyupyk Yuriy UKR UKR19840715
3 65 Gontarenko Petr NOV RUS19830112
12 Bielecki Maciej POL POL19870519
46 Lunyov Dmytro UKR UKR19870828
101 Magomedov Timur UnMO RUS19900319
50 Chumakov Roman KAZ KAZ19880810
92 Polynskiy Sergey TULA RUS19810916
10 Kwiatkowski Lukasz POL POL19820529
104 Vasev Stoyan UunMO RUS19860518
4 106 Khozov Vladimir UnMO RUS19880331
13 Kuczynski Kamil POL POL19850323
126 Bashmakov Vadim MGFSO RUS19890822
97 Vasilkov Aleksey UnMO RUS19900318
51 Kozyrenko Alexandr KAZ KAZ19870623
63 Leopold Dmitriy ON RUS19780227
16 Poper Rafal POL POL19870422
4 Forde Barry BAR BAR19760917
5 95 Getov Maxim UnMO RUS19890520
44 Vakulenko Anton UKR UKR 19860721
100 Golovnia Sergey UnMO RUS19900521
53 Diganov Anton KAZ KAZ19890125
62 Lis Siarhei BLR BLR19881004
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TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS

May 16-18 2008

102

60
105

84
18
56
74

Dmitriev Denis
Kosciecha Pawel
Karzheneuski Yury
Filatov Kirill
Shurshin Denis
Kubeev Andrey
Dabkowski Konrad
Kuzin Sergey
Zus-Zyat Dmitry

UunMO
POL
BLR

unMO
NOV

unMO
POL
KAZ

OMSK

5?
DF qu‘-

RUS19860323
POL19860510
BLR19840105
RUS19890126
RUS19891208
RUS19871109
POL19890216
KAZ19881210
RUS19870719

Qualification rule:

Winner each heat to 2 Round. Others to Repechage

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish

REL - Relegated
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;Ec)i TRACK CYCLING -
! GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW P

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS Y .']. I‘
MAY 16-18 2008

MEN'S KEIRIN
1 ROUND
RESULTS
SAT 17 MAY Race Distance: 6 Laps
Communique no.11

Speed
Heat Rank Race number Name Team UCI Code 200m Km/h
1 38 Vinokurov Andriy UKR UKR19820814 10,88 66,176
2 93 Okunev llya TULA RUS19890519
3 116 Yakushevskiy Pavel SPB RUS19870924
1 4 66 Savitsky Valentin ON RUS19841225
5 7 Hirsz Dawid POL POL19880424
6 61 Lapshinau Anton BLR BLR19890129
7 89 Orlov Alexander unMO RUS19901121
8 48 Negembelev Kirill KAZ KAZ19890710
1 64 Ruban Sergey RUS RUS19780705 10,83 66,482
2 113 Spicka Denis CZE CZE19880829
3 26 Frolov Artem UKR UKR19880221
2 4 47 Kutsenko Andriy UKR UKR19891228
5 20 Askurava David GEO GEO019900729
6 114 Zhilskiy Sergei SPB RUS19850620
7 49 Chesnokov Alexandr KAZ KAZ19890605
8 8 Szymanek Krzystof POL POL19870425
1 40 Tsyupyk Yuriy UKR UKR19840715 11,12 64,748
2 112 Ptacnik Adam CZE CZE19851204
3 12 Bielecki Maciej POL POL19870519
3 4 46 Lunyov Dmytro UKR UKR19870828
5 101 Magomedov Timur UunMO RUS19900319
6 91 Kucherov Sergey TULA RUS19800718
7 65 Gontarenko Petr NOV RUS19830112
8 49 Chesnokov Alexandr KAZ KAZ19890605
1 104 Vasev Stoyan UnMO RUS19860518 11,02 65,336
2 92 Polynskiy Sergey TULA RUS19810916
3 106 Khozov Vladimir unMO RUS19880331
4 4 13 Kuczynski Kamil POL POL19850323
5 97 Vasilkov Aleksey UnMO RUS19900318
6 51 Kozyrenko Alexandr KAZ KAZ19870623
7 126 Bashmakov Vadim MGFSO RUS19890822
DNS 10 Kwiatkowski Lukasz POL POL19820529
1 4 Forde Barry BAR BAR19760917 11,69 61,591
2 63 Leopold Dmitriy ON RUS19780227
3 44 Vakulenko Anton UKR UKR 19860721
5 4 95 Getov Maxim UnMO RUS19890520
5 53 Diganov Anton KAZ KAZ19890125
6 62 Lis Siarhei BLR BLR19881004
DNF 16 Poper Rafal POL POL19870422
DNS 100 Golovnia Sergey UunMO RUS19900521

- F
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TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS

MAY 16-18 2008

60
18
84
102
67
105
74
56

]
© O NO U~ WNE

Kosciecha Pawel
Karzheneuski Yury
Dabkowski Konrad
Kubeev Andrey
Dmitriev Denis
Shurshin Denis
Filatov Kirill
Zus-Zyat Dmitry
Kuzin Sergey

POL
BLR
POL
unMO
UunMO
NOV
UunMO
OMSK
KAZ

POL19860510
BLR19840105
POL19890216
RUS19871109
RUS19860323
RUS19891208
RUS19890126
RUS19870719
KAZ19881210

11,29 63,773

Qualification rule:

Winner each heat to 2 Round. Others to Repechage

Warning:

65 Gontarenko Petr - for irregular movement to prevent his opponent from passing
92 Polynskiy Sergey - for not having held his/her line during the last 200 mtrs of the race

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish

REL - Relegated
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May 16-18 2008

TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS

SAT 17 MAY Race Distance: 6 Laps

MEN'S KEIRIN
REPECHAGE
START LIST

Communique no.12

| Heat Race number Name Team UCI Code

93 Okunev llya TULA RUS19890519

18 Dabkowski Konrad POL POL19890216

95 Getov Maxim uUnMO RUS19890520

1 97 Vasilkov Aleksey UnMO RUS19900318
91 Kucherov Sergey TULA RUS19800718

50 Chumakov Roman KAZ KAZ19880810

48 Negembelev Kirill KAZ KAZ19890710

113 Spicka Denis CZE CZE19880829

116 Yakushevskiy Pavel SPB RUS19870924

84 Kubeev Andrey UnMO RUS19871109

2 53 Diganov Anton KAZ KAZ19890125
51 Kozyrenko Alexandr KAZ KAZ19870623

65 Gontarenko Petr NOV RUS19830112

8 Szymanek Krzystof POL POL19870425

112 Ptacnik Adam CZE CZE19851204

26 Frolov Artem UKR UKR19880221

66 Savitsky Valentin ON RUS19841225

3 102 Dmitriev Denis UunMO RUS19860323
62 Lis Siarhei BLR BLR19881004

126 Bashmakov Vadim MGFSO RUS19890822

49 Chesnokov Alexandr KAZ KAZ19890605

92 Polynskiy Sergey TULA RUS19810916

12 Bielecki Maciej POL POL19870519

a7 Kutsenko Andriy UKR UKR19891228

4 7 Hirsz Dawid POL POL19880424
67 Shurshin Denis NOV RUS19891208

16 Poper Rafal POL POL19870422

56 Kuzin Sergey KAZ KAZ19881210

63 Leopold Dmitriy ON RUS19780227

106 Khozov Vladimir UunMO RUS19880331

46 Lunyov Dmytro UKR UKR19870828

5 20 Askurava David GEO GEO19900729
61 Lapshinau Anton BLR BLR19890129

105 Filatov Kirill UnMO RUS19890126
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TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS

May 16-18 2008

60

44

13
6 101
114

89

74

Karzheneuski Yury
Vakulenko Anton
Kuczynski Kamil
Magomedov Timur
Zhilskiy Sergei
Orlov Alexander
Zus-Zyat Dmitry

BLR
UKR
POL
UunMO
SPB
UunMO
OMSK

N P
Lﬁ]:i’q‘:.

BLR19840105

UKR 19860721
POL19850323

RUS19900319
RUS19850620
RUS19901121
RUS19870719

Qualification rule:

Winner each heat to 2 Round. Others eleminate

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish

REL - Relegated

Report Created: 18.05.2008 at 11:35

Page 2/2




__‘w TRACK CYCLING
— GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS
May 16-18 2008

MEN'S KEIRIN
REPECHAGE
RESULTS
SAT 17 MAY Race Distance: 6 Laps

Communique no. 13

Heat Rank Race Name Team UCI Code 200m Speed
number Km/h
1 93 Okunev llya TULA RUS19890519 11,09 64,923
2 91 Kucherov Sergey TULA RUS19800718
3 18 Dabkowski Konrad POL POL19890216
1 4 97 Vasilkov Aleksey UunMO RUS19900318
5 48 Negembelev Kirill KAZ KAZ19890710
6 50 Chumakov Roman KAZ KAZ19880810
REL 95 Getov Maxim unMO RUS19890520
1 84 Kubeev Andrey UnMO RUS19871109 11,23 64,114
2 116 Yakushevskiy Pavel SPB RUS19870924
3 113 Spicka Denis CZE CZE19880829
2 4 65 Gontarenko Petr NOV RUS19830112
5 51 Kozyrenko Alexandr KAZ KAZ19870623
6 8 Szymanek Krzystof POL POL19870425
7 53 Diganov Anton KAZ KAZ19890125
1 112 Ptacnik Adam CZE CZE19851204 11,27 63,886
2 66 Savitsky Valentin ON RUS19841225
3 102 Dmitriev Denis unMO RUS19860323
3 4 26 Frolov Artem UKR UKR19880221
5 49 Chesnokov Alexandr KAZ KAZ19890605
6 126 Bashmakov Vadim MGFSO RUS19890822
7 62 Lis Siarhei BLR BLR19881004
1 92 Polynskiy Sergey TULA RUS19810916 11,06 65,099
2 12 Bielecki Maciej POL POL19870519
3 47 Kutsenko Andriy UKR UKR19891228
4 4 7 Hirsz Dawid POL POL19880424
5 16 Poper Rafal POL POL19870422
6 56 Kuzin Sergey KAZ KAZ19881210
7 67 Shurshin Denis NOV RUS19891208
1 106 Khozov Vladimir UnMO RUS19880331 11,32 63,604
2 46 Lunyov Dmytro UKR UKR19870828
3 63 Leopold Dmitriy ON RUS19780227
5 4 61 Lapshinau Anton BLR BLR19890129
5 105 Filatov Kirill unMO RUS19890126
6 20 Askurava David GEO GEO019900729
Report Created: 18.05.2008 at 11:34 %E} Page 1/2




TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS

May 16-18 2008

5‘?

DF 14‘-’

1 13 Kuczynski Kamil POL POL19850323 10,88 66,176
2 60 Karzheneuski Yury BLR BLR19840105
3 44 Vakulenko Anton UKR UKR 19860721
6 4 74 Zus-Zyat Dmitry OMSK RUS19870719
5 101 Magomedov Timur UunMO RUS19900319
6 89 Orlov Alexander UnMO RUS19901121
7 114 Zhilskiy Sergei SPB RUS19850620
Qualification rule:
Winner each heat to 2 Round. Others eleminate
Relegation:
95 Getov Maxim - for entering the sprinter’s lane when the opponent was already there
Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:
Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated
Report Created: 18.05.2008 at 11:34 %W Page 2/2




;Ec)i TRACK CYCLING -
-l GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW P

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS
May 16-18 2008

MEN'S KEIRIN
2 ROUND
START LIST
SAT 17 MAY Race Distance: 6 Laps
Communique no. 14

Heat Race number Name Team UCI Code
38 Vinokurov Andriy UKR UKR19820814
104 Vasev Stoyan uUunMO RUS19860518
1 9 Kosciecha Pawel POL POL19860510
84 Kubeev Andrey UnMO RUS19871109
112 Ptacnik Adam CZE CZE19851204
106 Khozov Vladimir UnMO RUS19880331
64 Ruban Sergey RUS RUS19780705
40 Tsyupyk Yuriy UKR UKR19840715
2 4 Forde Barry BAR BAR19760917
93 Okunev llya TULA RUS19890519
92 Polynskiy Sergey TULA RUS19810916
13 Kuczynski Kamil POL POL19850323

Qualification rule:
Winner 2nd and 3rd rider each heat to Final for 1-6 place. Others to final 7-12

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated

- F
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__‘w TRACK CYCLING
— GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS
May 16-18 2008

MEN'S KEIRIN
2 ROUND
RESULTS
SAT 17 MAY Race Distance: 6 Laps

Communique no.15

Heat Rank Race Name Team UCI Code 200m Speed
number Km/h
1 38 Vinokurov Andriy UKR UKR19820814 11,16 64,516
2 112 Ptacnik Adam CZE CZE19851204
1 3 104 Vasev Stoyan unMO RUS19860518
4 9 Kosciecha Pawel POL POL19860510
5 84 Kubeev Andrey UnMO RUS19871109
REL 106 Khozov Vladimir UnMO RUS19880331
1 64 Ruban Sergey RUS RUS19780705 10,76 66,914
2 40 Tsyupyk Yuriy UKR UKR19840715
5 3 13 Kuczynski Kamil POL POL19850323
4 4 Forde Barry BAR BAR19760917
5 92 Polynskiy Sergey TULA RUS19810916
6 93 Okunev llya TULA RUS19890519

Qualification rule:
Winner 2nd and 3rd rider each heat to Final for 1-6 place. Others to final 7-12

Relegation:

106 Khozov Vladimir - for entering the sprinter’s lane when the opponent was already there

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified

REL - Relegated

- " &
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;Ec)i TRACK CYCLING -
= GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW P

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS Y .']. I‘
May 16-18 2008

MEN'S KEIRIN
FINAL
START LIST
SAT 17 MAY Race Distance: 6 Laps
Communique no.24

Heat Race number Name Team UCI Code

9 Kosciecha Pawel POL POL19860510

84 Kubeev Andrey UnMO RUS19871109

7-12 place 106 Khozov Vladimir UnMO RUS19880331
4 Forde Barry BAR BAR19760917

92 Polynskiy Sergey TULA RUS19810916

93 Okunev llya TULA RUS19890519

38 Vinokurov Andriy UKR UKR19820814

112 Ptacnik Adam CZE CZE19851204

1-6 place 104 Vasev Stoyan unMO RUS19860518
64 Ruban Sergey RUS RUS19780705

40 Tsyupyk Yuriy UKR UKR19840715

13 Kuczynski Kamil POL POL19850323

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated

- F
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;Ec:)i TRACK CYCLING o
rF £ I

GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW P,
Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS w -']. I‘
May 16-18 2008
MEN'S KEIRIN
FINAL
RESULTS

SAT 17 MAY Race Distance: 6 Laps
Communique no.25

Heat  Rank Race Name Team UCI Code 200m Speed
number Km/h
1 38 Vinokurov Andriy UKR UKR19820814 11,02 65,336
2 104 Vasev Stoyan unMO RUS19860518
1-6 3 112 Ptacnik Adam CZE CZE19851204
place 4 40 Tsyupyk Yuriy UKR UKR19840715
5 64 Ruban Sergey RUS RUS19780705
6 13 Kuczynski Kamil POL POL19850323
7 92 Polynskiy Sergey TULA RUS19810916 11,02 65,336
8 93 Okunev llya TULA RUS19890519
7-12 9 106 Khozov Vladimir UunMO RUS19880331
place 10 9 Kosciecha Pawel POL POL19860510
11 84 Kubeev Andrey UunMO RUS19871109
12 4 Forde Barry BAR BAR19760917
Relegation:
4 Forde Barry - for entering the sprinter’s lane when the opponent was already there
Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:
Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated

= F
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TRACK CYCLING
GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS

May 16-18 2008

MEN'S 1000 m TIME TRIAL

FINAL

START LIST

SAT 17 MAY Race Distance: 1000 m Standing Start

Communique no. 10

World Record 58,875 TOURNANT Arnaud FRA LA PAZ (BOL) 10 OCT 2001 |
Heat Race number Name Team UCI Code |

1 50 Chumakov Roman KAZ KAZ19880810
100 Golovnia Sergey UnMO RUS19900521

2 20 Askurava David GEO GEO19900729
46 Lunyov Dmytro UKR UKR19870828

3 56 Kuzin Sergey KAZ KAZ19881210
81 Olkhovikov Vladislav OMSK RUS19890914

4 59 Stepanov Alexey KAZ KAZ19881211
101 Magomedov Timur UnMO RUS19900319

5 51 Kozyrenko Alexandr KAZ KAZ19870623
44 Vakulenko Anton UKR UKR 19860721

6 49 Chesnokov Alexandr KAZ KAZ19890605
97 Vasilkov Aleksey UnMO RUS19900318

7 7 Hirsz Dawid POL POL19880424
95 Getov Maxim UnMO RUS19890520

8 48 Negembelev Kirill KAZ KAZ19890710
68 Malyshkin Pavel OMSK RUS19840718

9 13 Kuczynski Kamil POL POL19850323
115 Solin Evgeny SPB RUS19910420

10 53 Diganov Anton KAZ KAZ19890125
40 Tsyupyk Yuriy UKR UKR19840715

11 18 Dabkowski Konrad POL POL19890216
2 Filatov Konstantin DMN RUS19870113

12 9 Kosciecha Pawel POL POL19860510
a7 Kutsenko Andriy UKR UKR19891228

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:
Legend:

DNF - Did Not Finish

REL - Relegated

Report Created: 18.05.2008 at 11:23
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May 16-18 2008

TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS

MEN'S 1000 m TIME TRIAL

FINAL

RESULTS

SAT 17 MAY Race Distance: 1000 m Standing Start

Communique no.33

World Record 58,875 TOURNANT Arnaud FRA LA PAZ (BOL) 10 OCT 2001 |

Rank nsricbeer Name Team UCI Code 333m 666 m Time ipn?;?
1 40 Tsyupyk Yuriy UKR UKR19840715 24,862 44,164 1:05,217 55,385
2 13 Kuczynski Kamil POL POL19850323 24,226 44,786 1:05,935 54,545
3 46 Lunyov Dmytro UKR UKR19870828 24,833 45,121 1:07,948 52,941
4 44 Vakulenko Anton UKR UKR 19860721 24,928 45,145 1:07,954 52,941
5 18 Dabkowski Konrad POL POL19890216 24,776 45,207 1:08,000 52,941
6 9 Kosciecha Pawel POL POL19860510 24,394 44,729 1:08,221 52,941
7 47 Kutsenko Andriy UKR UKR19891228 25,748 45,829 1:08,548 52,174
8 20 Askurava David GEO GEO19900729 24,856 45,673 1:08,825 52,174
9 7 Hirsz Dawid POL POL19880424 24,866 45,735 1:09,972 51,429
10 100 Golovnia Sergey unMO RUS19900521 25,811 46,390 1:10,221 51,429
11 81 Olkhovikov Vladislav OMSK RUS19890914 26,147 47,747 1:11,054 50,704
12 51 Kozyrenko Alexandr KAZ KAZ19870623 26,554 48,203 1:11,156 50,704
13 50 Chumakov Roman KAZ KAZ19880810 26,022 47,953 1:11,944 50,000
14 48 Negembelev Kirill KAZ KAZ19890710 26,394 48,926 1:12,675 49,315
15 68 Malyshkin Pavel OMSK RUS19840718 26,805 48,564 1:12,677 49,315
16 115 Solin Evgeny SPB RUS19910420 25,912 47,730 1:13,278 49,315
17 53 Diganov Anton KAZ KAZ19890125 27,360 49,458 1:13,332 49,315
18 2 Filatov Konstantin DMN RUS19870113 27,428 49,775 1:13,553 48,649
19 49 Chesnokov Alexandr KAZ KAZ19890605 27,195 49,475 1:14,157 48,649
20 56 Kuzin Sergey KAZ KAZ19881210 28,927 51,802 1:14,678 48,000
21 59 Stepanov Alexey KAZ KAZ19881211 29,823 53,149 1:17,463 46,753

DNS 101 Magomedov Timur UunMO RUS19900319

DNS 97 Vasilkov Aleksey UunMO RUS19900318

DNS 95 Getov Maxim unMO RUS19890520

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:
Legend:

DNF - Did Not Finish

REL - Relegated

Report Created: 18.05.2008 at 11:21
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Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS
May 16-18 2008

TRACK CYCLING
GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

MEN'S SPRINT

QUALIFYING -200m TT

START LIST

SUN 18 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 200 m Flying Start

Communique no. 34

| Heat Race number Name Team UCI Code

49 Chesnokov Alexandr KAZ KAZ19890605
2 26 Frolov Artem UKR UKR19880221
3 89 Orlov Alexander UnMO RUS19901121
4 67 Shurshin Denis NOV RUS19891208
5 16 Poper Rafal POL POL19870422
6 100 Golovnia Sergey UnMO RUS19900521
7 48 Negembelev Kirill KAZ KAZ19890710
8 62 Lis Siarhei BLR BLR19881004
9 85 Mescheryakov Evgeny UnMO RUS19920421
10 20 Askurava David GEO GEO19900729
11 51 Kozyrenko Alexandr KAZ KAZ19870623
12 74 Zus-Zyat Dmitry OMSK RUS19870719
13 53 Diganov Anton KAZ KAZ19890125
14 101 Magomedov Timur UnMO RUS19900319
15 47 Kutsenko Andriy UKR UKR19891228
16 117 Spirin Artur MOS RUS19841121
17 56 Kuzin Sergey KAZ KAZ19881210
18 46 Lunyov Dmytro UKR UKR19870828
19 68 Malyshkin Pavel OMSK RUS19840718
20 84 Kubeev Andrey UnMO RUS19871109
21 44 Vakulenko Anton UKR UKR 19860721
22 88 Matin llian UnMO RUS19911229
23 115 Solin Evgeny SPB RUS19910420
24 50 Chumakov Roman KAZ KAZ19880810
25 126 Bashmakov Vadim MGFSO RUS19890822
26 97 Vasilkov Aleksey UnMO RUS19900318
27 114 Zhilskiy Sergei SPB RUS19850620
28 81 Olkhovikov Vladislav OMSK RUS19890914
29 9 Kosciecha Pawel POL POL19860510
30 12 Bielecki Maciej POL POL19870519
31 93 Okunev llya TULA RUS19890519
32 65 Gontarenko Petr NOV RUS19830112
33 66 Savitsky Valentin ON RUS19841225
34 8 Szymanek Krzystof POL POL19870425
35 104 Vasev Stoyan unMO RUS19860518
36 118 Noskov Pavel MOS RUS19871017
37 60 Karzheneuski Yury BLR BLR19840105
38 61 Lapshinau Anton BLR BLR19890129
39 92 Polynskiy Sergey TULA RUS19810916
40 7 Hirsz Dawid POL POL19880424
41 40 Tsyupyk Yuriy UKR UKR19840715
42 4 Forde Barry BAR BAR19760917

Report Created: 18.05.2008 at 14:04
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TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS

May 16-18 2008

43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53

113
13
116
63
91
64
102
10
94
38
112

Spicka Denis
Kuczynski Kamil
Yakushevskiy Pavel
Leopold Dmitriy
Kucherov Sergey
Ruban Sergey
Dmitriev Denis
Kwiatkowski Lukasz
Borisov Sergey
Vinokurov Andriy
Ptacnik Adam

CZE
POL
SPB
ON
TULA
RUS
UnMO
POL
TULA
UKR
CZE

5‘?

DF qu‘-

CZE19880829
POL19850323
RUS19870924
RUS19780227
RUS19800718
RUS19780705
RUS19860323
POL19820529
RUS19830120
UKR19820814
CZE19851204

Qualification rule:

Fastest 16 riders to 1/8 Finals

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish

REL - Relegated

Report Created: 18.05.2008 at 14:04
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;Ec:)i TRACK CYCLING o
rF £ I

GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW P,
Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS w -']. I‘
May 16-18 2008
MEN'S SPRINT
QUALIFYING-200m TT
RESULTS

SUN 18 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 200 m Flying Start
Communique no. 35

Heat nl?r?](;)eer Name Team UCI Code 100m Time SKpn?;:j
1 38 Vinokurov Andriy UKR UKR19820814 4,969 10,020 71,856
2 102 Dmitriev Denis unMO RUS19860323 4,969 10,084 71,400
3 112 Ptacnik Adam CZE CZE19851204 5,048 10,203 70,567
4 104 Vasev Stoyan uUnMO RUS19860518 5,055 10,227 70,402
5 64 Ruban Sergey RUS RUS19780705 5,012 10,228 70,395
6 91 Kucherov Sergey TULA RUS19800718 5,022 10,269 70,114
7 116 Yakushevskiy Pavel SPB RUS19870924 5,056 10,288 69,984
8 66 Savitsky Valentin ON RUS19841225 5,107 10,355 69,532
9 113 Spicka Denis CZE CZE19880829 5,130 10,358 69,511
10 93 Okunev llya TULA RUS19890519 5,121 10,404 69,204
11 63 Leopold Dmitriy ON RUS19780227 5,154 10,405 69,198
12 92 Polynskiy Sergey TULA RUS19810916 5,134 10,413 69,144
13 118 Noskov Pavel MOS RUS19871017 5,146 10,419 69,105
14 12 Bielecki Maciej POL POL19870519 5,123 10,428 69,045
15 26 Frolov Artem UKR UKR19880221 5,106 10,435 68,999
16 9 Kosciecha Pawel POL POL19860510 5,105 10,439 68,972
17 40 Tsyupyk Yuriy UKR UKR19840715 5,218 10,473 68,748
18 13 Kuczynski Kamil POL POL19850323 5,193 10,479 68,709
19 7 Hirsz Dawid POL POL19880424 5,197 10,539 68,318
20 65 Gontarenko Petr NOV RUS19830112 5,125 10,559 68,188
21 67 Shurshin Denis NOV RUS19891208 5,206 10,609 67,867
22 8 Szymanek Krzystof POL POL19870425 5,196 10,611 67,854
23 4 Forde Barry BAR BAR19760917 5,199 10,614 67,835
24 117 Spirin Artur MOS RUS19841121 5,230 10,653 67,587
25 16 Poper Rafal POL POL19870422 5,210 10,657 67,561
26 44 Vakulenko Anton UKR UKR 19860721 5,265 10,663 67,523
27 84 Kubeev Andrey UnMO RUS19871109 5,260 10,666 67,504
28 60 Karzheneuski Yury BLR BLR19840105 5,206 10,687 67,372
29 85 Mescheryakov Evgeny unMO RUS19920421 5,299 10,731 67,095
30 114 Zhilskiy Sergei SPB RUS19850620 5,258 10,765 66,883
31 20 Askurava David GEO GEO019900729 5,330 10,820 66,543
32 46 Lunyov Dmytro UKR UKR19870828 5,351 10,841 66,415
33 88 Matin llian UnMO RUS19911229 5,361 10,931 65,868
34 61 Lapshinau Anton BLR BLR19890129 5,429 11,018 65,348
35 126 Bashmakov Vadim MGFSO RUS19890822 5,412 11,067 65,058
36 97 Vasilkov Aleksey uUnMO RUS19900318 5,404 11,089 64,929
37 101 Magomedov Timur UnMO RUS19900319 5,496 11,120 64,748
38 100 Golovnia Sergey UnMO RUS19900521 5,450 11,182 64,389
39 47 Kutsenko Andriy UKR UKR19891228 5,554 11,189 64,349
40 62 Lis Siarhei BLR BLR19881004 5,536 11,271 63,881
41 89 Orlov Alexander UnMO RUS19901121 5,565 11,320 63,604

- F
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Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS

May 16-18 2008

42 74
43 48
44 49
45 115
46 51
47 68
48 50
50 56
51 53
DNS 81
DNS 10
DNS 94

TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Zus-Zyat Dmitry
Negembelev Kirill
Chesnokov Alexandr
Solin Evgeny
Kozyrenko Alexandr
Malyshkin Pavel
Chumakov Roman
Kuzin Sergey
Diganov Anton
Olkhovikov Vladislav
Kwiatkowski Lukasz
Borisov Sergey

OMSK
KAZ
KAZ
SPB
KAZ

OMSK
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ

OMSK
POL

TULA

RUS19870719
KAZ19890710
KAZ19890605
RUS19910420
KAZ19870623
RUS19840718
KAZ19880810
KAZ19881210
KAZ19890125
RUS19890914
POL19820529
RUS19830120

5‘?

DF 14‘-’

5,598
5,715
5,704
5,660
5,788
5,791
5,877
5,990
5,590

11,395
11,594
11,615
11,634
11,729
11,784
11,972
12,111
12,182

63,186
62,101
61,989
61,888
61,386
61,100
60,140
59,450
59,104

Qualification rule:

Fastest 16 riders to 1/8 Finals

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish

REL - Relegated

Report Created: 18.05.2008 at 14:07
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;Ec:)i TRACK CYCLING o
rF £ I

GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW P,
Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS w -']. I‘
May 16-18 2008
MEN'S SPRINT
1/8 FINALS
START LIST

SUN 18 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 2 Laps
Communique no. 36

Heat Race number Name Team UCI Code

1 38 Vinokurov Andriy UKR UKR19820814
9 Kosciecha Pawel POL POL19860510

2 102 Dmitriev Denis UnMO RUS19860323
26 Frolov Artem UKR UKR19880221

3 112 Ptacnik Adam CZE CZE19851204
12 Bielecki Maciej POL POL19870519

4 104 Vasev Stoyan UunMO RUS19860518
118 Noskov Pavel MOS RUS19871017

5 64 Ruban Sergey RUS RUS19780705
92 Polynskiy Sergey TULA RUS19810916

6 91 Kucherov Sergey TULA RUS19800718
63 Leopold Dmitriy ON RUS19780227

7 116 Yakushevskiy Pavel SPB RUS19870924
93 Okunev llya TULA RUS19890519

8 66 Savitsky Valentin ON RUS19841225
113 Spicka Denis CZE CZE19880829

Qualification rule:
Winner each heat to 1/4 Finals, Others for to “B” tournament

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated

- F
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;Ec:)i TRACK CYCLING o
rF £ I

GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW P,
Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS w -']. I‘
May 16-18 2008
MEN'S SPRINT
1/8 FINALS
RESULTS

SUN 18 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 2 Laps
Communique no. 37

Heat Rank Race Name Team UCI Code Time Speed

number Km/h

1 1 38 Vinokurov Andriy UKR UKR19820814 11,49 62,66
2 9 Kosciecha Pawel POL POL19860510

5 1 102 Dmitriev Denis uUnMO RUS19860323 11,50 62,61
2 26 Frolov Artem UKR UKR19880221

3 1 112 Ptacnik Adam CZE CZE19851204 10,97 65,63
2 12 Bielecki Maciej POL POL19870519

4 1 104 Vasev Stoyan unMO RUS19860518 10,99 65,51
2 118 Noskov Pavel MOS RUS19871017

5 1 64 Ruban Sergey RUS RUS19780705 11,22 64,17
2 92 Polynskiy Sergey TULA RUS19810916

6 1 91 Kucherov Sergey TULA RUS19800718 10,97 65,63
2 63 Leopold Dmitriy ON RUS19780227

7 1 116 Yakushevskiy Pavel SPB RUS19870924 11,44 62,94
2 93 Okunev llya TULA RUS19890519

8 1 66 Savitsky Valentin ON RUS19841225 11,10 64,86
2 113 Spicka Denis CZE CZE19880829

Qualification rule:
Winner each heat to 1/4 Finals, Others for to “B” tournament

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated

- F
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TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS

May 16-18 2008

SUN 18 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 2 Laps

MEN'S SPRINT
1/4 FINALS
START LIST

Communique no. 38

Heat Race number Name Team UCI Code
1 38 Vinokurov Andriy UKR UKR19820814
66 Savitsky Valentin ON RUS19841225
2 102 Dmitriev Denis UnMO RUS19860323
116 Yakushevskiy Pavel SPB RUS19870924
3 112 Ptacnik Adam CZE CZE19851204
91 Kucherov Sergey TULA RUS19800718
4 104 Vasev Stoyan UunMO RUS19860518
64 Ruban Sergey RUS RUS19780705

Qualification rule:

Winner to 1/2 Finals, loser to the heat for 5-8 places

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish

REL - Relegated

Report Created: 18.05.2008 at 15:16
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;Ec:)i TRACK CYCLING o
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GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW P,
Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS w -']. I‘
May 16-18 2008
MEN'S SPRINT
1/4 FINALS
RESULTS

SUN 18 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 2 Laps
Communique no. 39

Heat Rank Race number Name Team UCI Code 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat
1 1 38 Vinokurov Andriy UKR UKR19820814 11,25 11,25
2 66 Savitsky Valentin ON RUS19841225
2 1 102 Dmitriev Denis UnMO  RUS19860323 11,07 11,29
2 116 Yakushevskiy Pavel SPB RUS19870924
3 1 91 Kucherov Sergey TULA RUS19800718 10,84 11,07
2 112 Ptacnik Adam CZE CZE19851204
4 1 104 Vasev Stoyan UnMO  RUS19860518 11,30 11,20
2 64 Ruban Sergey RUS RUS19780705 11,47

Qualification rule:
Winner to 1/2 Finals, loser to the heat for 5-8 places

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated
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;Ec:)i TRACK CYCLING o
rF £ I

GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW P,
Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS w -']. I‘
May 16-18 2008
MEN'S SPRINT
1/4 FINALS B
START LIST

SUN 18 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 2 Laps
Communique no. 48

Heat Race number Name Team UCI Code
1 9 Kosciecha Pawel POL POL19860510
113 Spicka Denis CZE CZE19880829
2 26 Frolov Artem UKR UKR19880221
93 Okunev llya TULA RUS19890519
3 12 Bielecki Maciej POL POL19870519
63 Leopold Dmitriy ON RUS19780227
4 118 Noskov Pavel MOS RUS19871017
92 Polynskiy Sergey TULA RUS19810916

Qualification rule:
Winner to 1/2 Finals, loser to the heat for 13-16 places

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated

- F
Report Created: 18.05.2008 at 15:20 %W Page 1/1




;Ec:)i TRACK CYCLING o
rF £ I

GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW P,
Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS w -']. I‘
May 16-18 2008
MEN'S SPRINT
1/4 FINALS B
RESULTS

SUN 18 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 2 Laps
Communique no. 49

Heat Rank Race number Name Team UCI Code 200m ipn‘:/ehd
1 1 9 Kosciecha Pawel POL POL19860510 11,00 65,455
2 113 Spicka Denis CZE CZE19880829
5 1 26 Frolov Artem UKR UKR19880221 10,98 65,574
2 93 Okunev llya TULA RUS19890519
3 1 12 Bielecki Maciej POL POL19870519 11,12 64,748
2 63 Leopold Dmitriy ON RUS19780227
4 1 118 Noskov Pavel MOS RUS19871017 11,01 65,395
2 92 Polynskiy Sergey TULA RUS19810916
Qualification rule:
Winner to 1/2 Finals, loser to the heat for 13-16 places
Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:
Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated

= F
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;Ec)i TRACK CYCLING -
— GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW e

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS (o I‘
May 16-18 2008

MEN'S SPRINT
1/2 FINALS
START LIST
SUN 18 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 2 Laps

Communique no. 43

| Heat Race number Name Team UCI Code
1 38 Vinokurov Andriy UKR UKR19820814
104 Vasev Stoyan UunMO RUS19860518
2 102 Dmitriev Denis unMO RUS19860323
91 Kucherov Sergey TULA RUS19800718

Qualification rule:
Winner to Final for 1-2 place, 2nd to Final for 3-4 places

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated

- F
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;Ec)i TRACK CYCLING -
! GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW P

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS Y .']. I‘
May 16-18 2008

MEN'S SPRINT
1/2 FINALS
RESULTS
SUN 18 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 2 Laps
Communique no. 44

Heat Rank Race Name Team UCI Code 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat
number
1 1 38 Vinokurov Andriy UKR UKR19820814 11,14 13,75
2 104 Vasev Stoyan unMO RUS19860518
5 1 102 Dmitriev Denis UunMO RUS19860323 11,69 11,81
2 91 Kucherov Sergey TULA RUS19800718

Qualification rule:
Winner to Final for 1-2 place, 2nd to Final for 3-4 places

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated

= F
Report Created: 18.05.2008 at 15:19 %W Page 1/1




__‘w TRACK CYCLING
— GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS
May 16-18 2008

MEN'S SPRINT
1/2 FINALS B
START LIST
SUN 18 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 2 Laps

Communique no. 52

| Heat Race number Name Team UCI Code
1 9 Kosciecha Pawel POL POL19860510
118 Noskov Pavel MOS RUS19871017
2 26 Frolov Artem UKR UKR19880221
12 Bielecki Maciej POL POL19870519

Qualification rule:
Winner to Final for 9-10 place, 2nd to Final for 11-12 places

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified

REL - Relegated

- " &
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_.w TRACK CYCLING -
= N
— GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW ;’_T_le:Iq'f-

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS
May 16-18 2008

MEN'S SPRINT
1/2 FINALS B
RESULTS
SUN 18 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 2 Laps
Communique no. 53

Heat Rank Race Name Team UCI Code 200m Speed

number Km/h

1 1 92 Polynskiy Sergey TULA RUS19810916 10,86 66,298
2 9 Kosciecha Pawel POL POL19860510

5 1 12 Bielecki Maciegj POL POL19870519 10,80 66,667
2 26 Frolov Artem UKR UKR19880221

Qualification rule:
Winner to Final for 9-10 place, 2nd to Final for 11-12 places

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated

= F
Report Created: 18.05.2008 at 15:24 %W Page 1/1



__‘w TRACK CYCLING
— GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS
MAY 16-18 2008

MEN'S SPRINT
HEAT FOR 13-16 PLACES
START LIST
SUN 18 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 2 Laps

Communique no. 50

| Heat Race number Name Team UCI Code
113 Spicka Denis CZE CZE19880829
1 93 Okunev llya TULA RUS19890519
63 Leopold Dmitriy ON RUS19780227
118 Noskov Pavel MOS RUS19871017

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified

REL - Relegated

- " &
Report Created: 18.05.2008 at 15:22 %W
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-‘(‘ic)i TRACK CYCLING 5?
- GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW =
Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS (i) I‘-

MAY 16-18 2008

MEN'S SPRINT
HEAT FOR 13-16 PLACE
RESULTS
SUN 18 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 2 Laps

Communique no. 51

Heat Rank Race number Name Team UCI Code Time Speed
13 113 Spicka Denis CZE CZE19880829 11,23 64,114
1 14 118 Noskov Pavel MOS RUS19871017
15 93 Okunev llya TULA RUS19890519
16 63 Leopold Dmitriy ON RUS19780227

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated

= F
Report Created: 18.05.2008 at 15:23 %W Page 1/1




Krylatskoye Velodrome, Mo
MAY 16-18 2008

TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

scow RUS

MEN'S SPRINT

HEAT FOR 5-8 PLACES

SUN 18 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 2 Laps

START LIST

Communique no. 41

Heat Race number Name Team UCI Code
66 Savitsky Valentin ON RUS19841225
1 116 Yakushevskiy Pavel SPB RUS19870924
112 Ptacnik Adam CZE CZE19851204
64 Ruban Sergey RUS RUS19780705
Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:
Legend:

DNF - Did Not Finish

REL - Relegated

Report Created: 18.05.2008 at 15:17
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TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS
MAY 16-18 2008

MEN'S SPRINT
HEAT FOR 5-8 PLACE
RESULTS
SUN 18 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 2 Laps

Communique no. 42

Heat Rank Race number Name Team UCI Code Time Speed
5 116 Yakushevskiy Pavel SPB RUS19870924 11,39 63,213
1 6 66 Savitsky Valentin ON RUS19841225
7 64 Ruban Sergey RUS RUS19780705
8 112 Ptacnik Adam CZE CZE19851204
Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:
Legend:

DNF - Did Not Finish

REL - Relegated

- " &
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__‘w TRACK CYCLING
— GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS
May 16-18 2008

MEN'S SPRINT
FINAL B
START LIST
SUN 18 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 2 Laps

Communique no. 54

| Heat Race number Name Team UCI Code
11-12 place 9 Kosciecha Pawel POL POL19860510
P 26 Frolov Artem UKR UKR19880221
9-10 place 92 Polynskiy Sergey TULA RUS19810916
12 Bielecki Maciej POL POL19870519

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified

REL - Relegated

>
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;Ec:)i TRACK CYCLING -
— GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW LI X

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS N 'I]. I d.
May 16-18 2008

MEN'S SPRINT
FINAL B
RESULTS
SUN 18 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 2 Laps
Communique no. 55

Heat Rank Race Name Team UCI Code 200m Speed
number Km/h

9-10 1 92 Polynskiy Sergey TULA RUS19810916 11,00 65,455

place 2 12 Bielecki Maciej POL POL19870519

11-12 3 9 Kosciecha Pawel POL POL19860510 11,30 63,717

place 4 26 Frolov Artem UKR UKR19880221

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated

= F
Report Created: 18.05.2008 at 15:25 %W Page 1/1



;Ec:)i TRACK CYCLING o
rF £ I

GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW P,
Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS w -']. I‘
May 16-18 2008
MEN'S SPRINT
FINAL
START LIST

SUN 18 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 2 Laps
Communique no. 45

Heat Race number Name Team UCI Code
3-4 place 104 Vasev Stoyan uUunMO RUS19860518
91 Kucherov Sergey TULA RUS19800718
1-2 place 38 Vinokurov Andriy UKR UKR19820814
102 Dmitriev Denis unMO RUS19860323

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated

- F
Report Created: 18.05.2008 at 15:27 %W Page 1/1




May 16-18 2008

TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS

MEN'S SPRINT
FINAL
RESULTS

SUN 18 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 2 Laps

Communique no. 46

Heat Rank Race Name Team UCI Code 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat
number

1-2 1 38  Vinokurov Andriy UKR UKR19820814 18,10 10,85
place 2 102  Dmitriev Denis unMO RUS19860323 10,78

3-4 3 91 Kucherov Sergey TULA RUS19800718 12,90 12,85
place 4 104 Vasev Stoyan UunMO RUS19860518

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:
Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated
Report Created: 18.05.2008 at 15:27 %W Page 1/1




;Ec:)i TRACK CYCLING -
— GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW LI X

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS N -I]. I‘
May 16-18 2008

MEN'S SPRINT
FINAL CLASSIFICATION
RESULTS
SUN 18 MAY 2008
Communique no. 47

Heat Race number Name Team UCI Code
1 38 Vinokurov Andriy UKR UKR19820814
2 102 Dmitriev Denis UnMO RUS19860323
3 91 Kucherov Sergey TULA RUS19800718
4 104 Vasev Stoyan UnMO RUS19860518
5 116 Yakushevskiy Pavel SPB RUS19870924
6 66 Savitsky Valentin ON RUS19841225
7 64 Ruban Sergey RUS RUS19780705
8 112 Ptacnik Adam CZE CZE19851204
9 92 Polynskiy Sergey TULA RUS19810916
10 12 Bielecki Maciej POL POL19870519
11 9 Kosciecha Pawel POL POL19860510
12 26 Frolov Artem UKR UKR19880221
13 113 Spicka Denis CZE CZE19880829
14 118 Noskov Pavel MOS RUS19871017
15 93 Okunev llya TULA RUS19890519
16 63 Leopold Dmitriy ON RUS19780227
17 40 Tsyupyk Yuriy UKR UKR19840715
18 13 Kuczynski Kamil POL POL19850323
19 7 Hirsz Dawid POL POL19880424
20 65 Gontarenko Petr NOV RUS19830112
21 67 Shurshin Denis NOV RUS19891208
22 8 Szymanek Krzystof POL POL19870425
23 4 Forde Barry BAR BAR19760917
24 117 Spirin Artur MOS RUS19841121
25 16 Poper Rafal POL POL19870422
26 44 Vakulenko Anton UKR UKR 19860721
27 84 Kubeev Andrey UnMO RUS19871109
28 60 Karzheneuski Yury BLR BLR19840105
29 85 Mescheryakov Evgeny UnMO RUS19920421
30 114 Zhilskiy Sergei SPB RUS19850620
31 20 Askurava David GEO GEO19900729
32 46 Lunyov Dmytro UKR UKR19870828
33 88 Matin llian UnMO RUS19911229
34 61 Lapshinau Anton BLR BLR19890129
35 126 Bashmakov Vadim MGFSO RUS19890822
36 97 Vasilkov Aleksey UnMO RUS19900318
37 101 Magomedov Timur UnMO RUS19900319
38 100 Golovnia Sergey UnMO RUS19900521
39 47 Kutsenko Andriy UKR UKR19891228
40 62 Lis Siarhei BLR BLR19881004
41 89 Orlov Alexander UnMO RUS19901121
42 74 Zus-Zyat Dmitry OMSK RUS19870719
43 48 Negembelev Kirill KAZ KAZ19890710
44 49 Chesnokov Alexandr KAZ KAZ19890605

>
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May 16-18 2008

TRACK CYCLING
GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS

7

QBECP. i

45 115 Solin Evgeny SPB RUS19910420
46 51 Kozyrenko Alexandr KAZ KAZ19870623
47 68 Malyshkin Pavel OMSK RUS19840718
48 50 Chumakov Roman KAZ KAZ19880810
49 56 Kuzin Sergey KAZ KAZ19881210
50 53 Diganov Anton KAZ KAZ19890125
51 #H/0 #H/0 #H/O
52 #H/O #H/O #H/O
53 #H/0 #H/O #H/O
Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:
Legend:

DNF - Did Not Finish

DNS - Did Not Start

REL - Relegated

Report Created: 18.05.2008 at 15:27
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TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS

May 25-27 2007

WOMEN'S 500 m TIME TRIAL

FINAL
START LIST

FRI 16 MAY Race Distance: 500 m

Communique no. 4

World Record 33,952 MEARES Anna AUS ATHENS (GRE) 20 AUG 2004 |

Heat Race number Name Team UCI Code |
120 Hudenko Olga UnMO RUS19910819
2 109 Maczka Kornelia POL POL19901105
3 108 Janowiak Marta POL POL19881108
4 119 Chernova Irina RUS RUS 19870403
5 121 Gnidenko Ekaterina TULA RUS19921211
6 110 Dabrowska Renata POL POL19890208

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish

REL - Relegated

Report Created: 18.05.2008 at 11:17

Page 1/1



;Ec)i TRACK CYCLING -
= GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW P

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS P I‘
May 16-18 2008
WOMEN'S 500 m TIME TRIAL
FINAL
RESULTS
FRI 16 MAY Race Distance: 500 m Standing Start
Communique no. 8

[ World Record 33,952 MEARES Anna AUS ATHENS (GRE) 20 AUG 2004 |
Rank Race Name Team UCI Code 167 m 333m Time Speed
number Km/h
1 121 Gnidenko Ekaterina TULA RUS19921211 15,175 25,571 36,395 49,46
2 119 Chernova Irina RUS RUS 19870403 15,828 26,483 37,639 47,82
3 110 Dabrowska Renata POL POL19890208 16,279 27,075 38,032 47,33
4 120 Hudenko Olga UnMO RUS19910819 15,840 26,950 38,550 46,69
5 108 Janowiak Marta POL POL19881108 16,003 27,078 38,664 46,55
6 109 Maczka Kornelia POL POL19901105 16,639 27,873 39,685 45,36
Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:
Legend:

DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated

= F
Report Created: 18.05.2008 at 11:18 %W Page 1/1



;Ec)i TRACK CYCLING -
-l GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW P

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS
May 16-18 2008

WOMEN'S SPRINT
QUALIFYING
START LIST
SAT 17 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 200 m flying start
Communique no.16

World Record 10,831  SLIOUSSAREVA Olga RUS MOSCOU (RUS) 25 APR 1993 |
Heat Race number Name Team UCI Code |
1 120 Hudenko Olga UnMO RUS19910819
2 124 Streltsova Galina UunMO RUS19911002
3 109 Maczka Kornelia POL POL19901105
4 123 Merzlikina Ekaterina TULA RUS19850130
5 108 Janowiak Marta POL POL19881108
6 111 Streltsova Olga MGFSO RUS19870225
7 119 Chernova Irina RUS RUS 19870403
8 110 Dabrowska Renata POL POL19890208
9 121 Gnidenko Ekaterina TULA RUS19921211
10 125 Chulkova Anastasiya MOS RUS19850307
11 127 Grankovskaya Svetlana MOS RUS19760222

Qualification rules:
Fastest 11 riders continue in 1/4 Finals.

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated

= F
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;Ec)i TRACK CYCLING -
! GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW P

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS Y .']. I‘
May 16-18 2008

WOMEN'S SPRINT
QUALIFYING
RESULTS
SAT 17 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 200 m flying start
Communique no.17

[ World Record 10,831 SLIOUSSAREVA Olga RUS MOSCOU (RUS) 25 APR 1993
Heat Race Name Team UCI Code 100m Time Speed
number Km/h
1 127  Grankovskaya Svetlana MOS RUS19760222 5,459 11,176 64,424
2 121 Gnidenko Ekaterina TULA RUS19921211 5,537 11,365 63,352
3 125  Chulkova Anastasiya MOS RUS19850307 5,659 11,586 62,144
4 111 Streltsova Olga MGFSO RUS19870225 5,730 11,604 62,048
5 110  Dabrowska Renata POL POL19890208 5,810 11,862 60,698
6 119  Chernova Irina RUS RUS 19870403 5,807 11,947 60,266
7 108  Janowiak Marta POL POL19881108 5,926 12,151 59,254
8 124  Streltsova Galina UnMO RUS19911002 5,920 12,210 58,968
9 120  Hudenko Olga UnMO RUS19910819 5,997 12,290 58,584
10 109  Maczka Kornelia POL POL19901105 6,005 12,369 58,210
DNS 123 Merzlikina Ekaterina TULA RUS19850130

Qualification rules:
Fastest 11 riders continue in 1/4Finals.

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated
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;Ec)i TRACK CYCLING -
-l GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW P

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS
May 16-18 2008

WOMEN'S SPRINT
1/4 FINALS
START LIST
SAT 17 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 2 Laps
Communique no.18

Heat Race number Name Team UCI Code
127 Grankovskaya Svetlana MOSC RUS19760222
1 119 Chernova Irina RUS RUS 19870403
120 Hudenko Olga UnMO RUS19910819
121 Gnidenko Ekaterina TULA RUS19921211
2 110 Dabrowska Renata POL POL19890208
124 Streltsova Galina unMO RUS19911002
125 Chulkova Anastasiya MOS RUS19850307
3 111 Streltsova Olga MGFSO RUS19870225
108 Janowiak Marta POL POL19881108
109 Maczka Kornelia POL POL19901105

Qualification rule:
Winner to 1/2 Finals, Others for repechage 1

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated
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Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS
May 16-18 2008

TRACK CYCLING
GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

WOMEN'S SPRINT

1/4 FINALS
RESULTS

SAT 17 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 2 Laps

Communique no.19

Heat Rank Race Name Team UCI Code Time Speed
number Km/h
1 127 Grankovskaya Svetlana MOS RUS19760222 12,91 55,77
1 2 119 Chernova Irina RUS RUS 19870403
3 120 Hudenko Olga UnMO RUS19910819
1 121 Gnidenko Ekaterina TULA RUS19921211 12,41 58,02
> 2 124 Streltsova Galina UunMO RUS19911002
3 110 Dabrowska Renata POL POL19890208
1 125 Chulkova Anastasiya MOS RUS19850307 12,90 55,81
3 2 111 Streltsova Olga MGFSO RUS19870225
3 108 Janowiak Marta POL POL19881108
4 109 Maczka Kornelia POL POL19901105
Qualification rule:
Winner to 1/2 Finals, Others for repechage 1
Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:
Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated
Report Created: 19.05.2008 at 8:39 %W Page 1/1




TRACK CYCLING
GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS

May 16-18 2008

WOMEN'S SPRINT
REPECHAGE 1

START LIST

SAT 17 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 2 Laps

Communique no.20

Heat Race number Name Team UCI Code
119 Chernova Irina RUS RUS 19870403
1 110 Dabrowska Renata POL POL19890208
109 Maczka Kornelia POL POL19901105
124 Streltsova Galina UnMO RUS19911002
2 108 Janowiak Marta POL POL19881108
111 Streltsova Olga MGFSO RUS19870225
3 120 Hudenko Olga UnMO RUS19910819

Qualification rule:

Winner to 1/2 Finals, 2nd for places 7-9, 3rd gets place 10-11 accord.to 200 m TT

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish

REL - Relegated

Report Created: 18.05.2008 at 13:51
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Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS
May 16-18 2008

TRACK CYCLING
GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

WOMEN'S SPRINT

REPECHAGE 1
RESULTS

SAT 17 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 2 Laps

Communique no.21

Heat Rank Race Name Team UCI Code Time Speed
number Km/h
1 110 Dabrowska Renata POL POL19890208 12,53 57,46
1 2 119 Chernova Irina RUS RUS 19870403
3 109 Maczka Kornelia POL POL19901105
1 108 Janowiak Marta POL POL19881108 12,66 56,87
2 2 124 Streltsova Galina unMO RUS19911002
1 111 Streltsova Olga MGFSO RUS19870225 12,90 55,81
3 2 120 Hudenko Olga UnMO RUS19910819
Qualification rule:
Winner to 1/2 Finals, 2nd for places 7-9, 3rd gets place 10-11 accord.to 200 m TT
Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:
Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated
Report Created: 18.05.2008 at 13:53 %W Page 1/1




TRACK CYCLING
GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS

May 16-18 2008

WOMEN'S SPRINT

1/2 FINALS
START LIST

SAT 17 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 2 Laps

Communique no.22

Heat Race number Name UCI Code
127 Grankovskaya Svetlana MOS RUS19760222
1 111 Streltsova Olga MGFSO RUS19870225
110 Dabrowska Renata POL POL19890208
121 Gnidenko Ekaterina TULA RUS19921211
2 125 Chulkova Anastasiya MOS RUS19850307
108 Janowiak Marta POL POL19881108

Qualification rule:

Winner to Final, Others for repechage 2

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish

DNS - Did Not Start

DSQ - Disqualified

REL - Relegated

Report Created: 19.05.2008 at 8:41
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TRACK CYCLING
GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS
May 16-18 2008

WOMEN'S SPRINT

1/2 FINALS
RESULTS

SAT 17 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 2 Laps

Communique no.23

Heat Rank Race Name Team UCI Code Time Speed
number Km/h
1 127 Grankovskaya Svetlana MOS RUS19760222 12,50 57,60
1 2 111 Streltsova Olga MGFSO RUS19870225
3 110 Dabrowska Renata POL POL19890208
1 121 Gnidenko Ekaterina TULA RUS19921211 12,32 58,44
2 2 125 Chulkova Anastasiya MOS RUS19850307
3 108 Janowiak Marta POL POL19881108
Qualification rule:
Winner to Final, Others for repechage 2
Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:
Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated
Report Created: 19.05.2008 at 8:41 %W Page 1/1
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Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS
May 16-18 2008

WOMEN'S SPRINT
HEAT FOR 7-9 PLACES
START LIST

SAT 17 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 2 Laps
Communique no.28

Heat Race number Name Team UCI Code
119 Chernova Irina RUS RUS 19870403
1 124 Streltsova Galina uUnMO RUS19911002
120 Hudenko Olga UnMO RUS19910819
Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:
Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated

- F
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;Ec)i TRACK CYCLING -
-l GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW P

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS
May 16-17 2008

WOMEN'S SPRINT
HEAT FOR 7-9 PLACES
RESULTS
SAT 17 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 2 Laps
Communique no.29

Heat Rank Race Name Team UCI Code Time Speed
number Km/h
7 119 Chernova Irina RUS RUS 19870403 12,41 58,018
1 8 120 Hudenko Olga UnMO RUS19910819
9 124 Streltsova Galina unMO RUS19911002

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated

= F
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TRACK CYCLING
GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS

May 16-18 2008

WOMEN'S SPRINT
REPECHAGE 2
START LIST

SAT 17 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 2 Laps

Communique no.26

Heat Race number Name Team UCI Code
111 Streltsova Olga MGFSO RUS19870225
1 125 Chulkova Anastasiya MOS RUS19850307
110 Dabrowska Renata POL POL19890208
108 Janowiak Marta POL POL19881108

Qualification rule:

Winner to Final, Others get places 4-6 accord.to finishing position

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish

DNS - Did Not Start

DSQ - Disqualified

REL - Relegated
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TRACK CYCLING
GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS
May 16-18 2008

WOMEN'S SPRINT

REPECHAGE 2

RESULTS

SAT 17 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 2 Laps

Communique no.27

Heat Rank Race Name Team UCI Code Time Speed
number Km/h
1 110 Dabrowska Renata POL POL19890208 12,68 56,78
1 2 125 Chulkova Anastasiya MOS RUS19850307
3 111 Streltsova Olga MGFSO RUS19870225
4 108 Janowiak Marta POL POL19881108
Qualification rule:
Winner to Final, Others get places 4-6 accord.to finishing position
Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:
Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated
Report Created: 19.05.2008 at 8:43 %W Page 1/1
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-l GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW P

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS
May 16-18 2008

WOMEN'S SPRINT
FINALS 1-3 PLACES
START LIST
SAT 17 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 2 Laps
Communique no.30

Heat Race number Name Team UCI Code
127 Grankovskaya Svetlana MOS RUS19760222
1-3 place 121 Gnidenko Ekaterina TULA RUS19921211
110 Dabrowska Renata POL POL19890208

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated

= F
Report Created: 19.05.2008 at 8:43 %W Page 1/1



;Ec)i TRACK CYCLING -
— GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW e

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS (o I‘
May 16-18 2008

WOMEN'S SPRINT
FINALS 1-3 PLACES
RESULTS
SAT 17 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 2 Laps

Communique no.31

Heat Rank Race Name Team UCI Code Time Speed

number Km/h

1-3 1 127 Grankovskaya Svetlana TULA RUS19760222 12,37 58,21
place 2 121 Gnidenko Ekaterina TULA RUS19921211
110 Dabrowska Renata POL POL19890208

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated

= F
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;Ec)i TRACK CYCLING -
-l GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW P

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS
May 16-18 2008

WOMEN'S SPRINT
FINAL CLSSIFICATION
RESULTS
SAT 17 MAY 2008
Communique no.32

Heat Race number Name Team UCI Code
1 127 Grankovskaya Svetlana MOS RUS19760222
2 121 Gnidenko Ekaterina TULA RUS19921211
3 110 Dabrowska Renata POL POL19890208
4 125 Chulkova Anastasiya MOS RUS19850307
5 111 Streltsova Olga MGFSO RUS19870225
6 108 Janowiak Marta POL POL19881108
7 119 Chernova Irina RUS RUS 19870403
8 120 Hudenko Olga UnMO RUS19910819
9 124 Streltsova Galina UnMO RUS19911002
10 109 Maczka Kornelia POL POL19901105

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated
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May 16-18 2008

TRACK CYCLING
GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS

WOMEN'S KEIRIN
1 ROUND
START LIST

SUN 18 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 6 Laps

Communique no. 40

Heat Race number Name Team UCI Code

127 Grankovskaya Svetlana MOS RUS19760222
109 Maczka Kornelia POL POL19901105
119 Chernova Irina RUS RUS 19870403

1 122 Asesserova Elizaveta TULA RUS19901111
111 Streltsova Olga MGFSO RUS19870225
121 Gnidenko Ekaterina TULA RUS19921211
124 Streltsova Galina UunMO RUS19911002
125 Chulkova Anastasiya MOS RUS19850307

2 108 Janowiak Marta POL POL19881108
123 Merzlikina Ekaterina TULA RUS19850130
120 Hudenko Olga UnMO RUS19910819

Qualification rule:

Winner and 2nd of each heat to Final 1-6. Others to Repechage.

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish

REL - Relegated
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__‘w TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS
May 16-18 2008

WOMEN'S KEIRIN

1 ROUND
RESULTS

SUN 18 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 6 Laps

Communique no. 56

Heat Rank Race Name Team UCI Code 200m Speed |

1 127 Grankovskaya Svetlana MOS RUS19760222 12,88 55,901
2 111 Streltsova Olga MGFSO RUS19870225
3 122 Asesserova Elizaveta TULA RUS19901111

1 4 119 Chernova Irina RUS RUS 19870403
5 109 Maczka Kornelia POL POL19901105
6
1 121 Gnidenko Ekaterina TULA RUS19921211 12,08 59,603
2 125 Chulkova Anastasiya MOS RUS19850307
3 123 Merzlikina Ekaterina TULA RUS19850130

2 4 124 Streltsova Galina unMO RUS19911002
5 120 Hudenko Olga UnMO RUS19910819
6 108 Janowiak Marta POL POL19881108

Qualification rule:
Winner and 2nd of each heat to Final 1-6. Others to Repechage.

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:

DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified

REL - Relegated

- " L
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;Ec)i TRACK CYCLING -
= GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW P

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS Y .']. I‘
May 16-18 2008

WOMEN'S KEIRIN
REPECHAGE
START LIST
SUN 18 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 6 Laps
Communique no. 57

Heat Race number Name Team UCI Code

122 Asesserova Elizaveta TULA RUS19901111
123 Merzlikina Ekaterina TULA RUS19850130
119 Chernova Irina RUS RUS 19870403

1 124 Streltsova Galina unMO RUS19911002
109 Maczka Kornelia POL POL19901105
120 Hudenko Olga UnMO RUS19910819
108 Janowiak Marta POL POL19881108

Qualification rule:
Winner each heat to Final 1-6. 2nd, 3rd and 4th toFinal for 7-11 places.

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated
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;Ec)i TRACK CYCLING -
= GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW P

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS Y .']. I‘
May 16-18 2008

WOMEN'S KEIRIN
REPECHAGE
RESULTS
SUN 18 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 6 Laps
Communique no. 58

Heat Rank Race number Name Team UCI Code

1 124 Streltsova Galina unMO RUS19911002
2 123 Merzlikina Ekaterina TULA RUS19850130
3 122 Asesserova Elizaveta TULA RUS19901111

1 4 120 Hudenko Olga UunMO RUS19910819
5 108 Janowiak Marta POL POL19881108
6 119 Chernova Irina RUS RUS 19870403
7 109 Maczka Kornelia POL POL19901105

Qualification rule:
Winner each heat to Final 1-6. 2nd, 3rd and 4th toFinal for 7-11 places.

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated
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__‘w TRACK CYCLING
— GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS
May 16-18 2008

WOMEN'S KEIRIN
FINAL
START LIST
SUN 18 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 6 Laps

Communique no. 59

Heat Race number Name Team UCI Code

122 Asesserova Elizaveta TULA RUS19901111
120 Hudenko Olga UnMO RUS19910819

7-11 place 108 Janowiak Marta POL POL19881108
119 Chernova Irina RUS RUS 19870403
109 Maczka Kornelia POL POL19901105
127 Grankovskaya Svetlana MOS RUS19760222
111 Streltsova Olga MGFSO RUS19870225

1-6 place 121 Gnidenko Ekateriqa TULA RUS19921211
125 Chulkova Anastasiya MOS RUS19850307
124 Streltsova Galina UnMO RUS19911002
123 Merzlikina Ekaterina TULA RUS19850130

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified

REL - Relegated
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-l GRAND PRIX OF MOSCOW P

Krylatskoye Velodrome, Moscow RUS Y .']. I‘
May 16-18 2008

WOMEN'S KEIRIN
FINAL
RESULTS
SUN 18 MAY 2008 Race Distance: 6 Laps
Communique no. 60

Heat Rank Race number Name Team UCI Code

1 127 Grankovskaya Svetlana MOS RUS19760222
2 121 Gnidenko Ekaterina TULA RUS19921211

1-6 place 3 125 Chulkova Anastasiya MOS RUS19850307
4 124 Streltsova Galina UunMO RUS19911002
5 111 Streltsova Olga MGFSO RUS19870225
6 123 Merzlikina Ekaterina TULA RUS19850130
7 119 Chernova Irina RUS RUS 19870403
8 109 Maczka Kornelia POL POL19901105

7-11 place 9 108 Janowiak Marta POL POL19881108
10 120 Hudenko Olga UunMO RUS19910819
11 122 Asesserova Elizaveta TULA RUS19901111

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel:

Legend:
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start DSQ - Disqualified REL - Relegated
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